LIS \UOD2

Mail, fax, or email completed form to:

Safety Committee or scan and attach to email to:
Administrative Assistant safetvcommitteewaucc@amail.com
5808 Summitview PMB 227

Yakima, WA 98908
Phone (509)966-0272
Fax (509)966-0740

Reguest For Safety Committee Review Of Alleged Violations Of The Damage

Prevention Program Detailed In Washington Law RCW 19.122.
I. REVIEW REQUESTED BY:

Reported by: p&“fxﬂ H"CWMV\M Date: ﬂ—ﬂw“&

\J
Company Name: RUPL Dl chongd X k\\\\(\@ Phone; ED3 -578 - a4y
Address (street/city/state/zip) | 1205  f\iZ. ﬁ\)fﬁt\jg W,
Newherg, DL 9B

emait_ (anoca @ froctar, com | olleniead Botter, com

Was a locate requested fromthe call center: &lYes | QONo

If “Yes” locate ticket number: | 13.075¢Y Date: @-8-1%

i ALLEGED VIOLATICN/DAMAGE:
Most Common Violations:
¥ RCW 19.122.030 Must call for marking two (2) full business days prior o
digging
3 RCW
Section of the law violated (clarify where to find copy)

Foalote 40 Dropaly weic e ooy

Basic Description: (e.g'; A Ibcate'was not called in 2 business days before digging)

Wnonplete . W\\Q\w&mg Locodeg

Address/location* of alleged violation/damage (*if no address, provide location-
e.g.,100 yards NE of intersection of Interstate 82 and E. Yakima Ave )

N Uoknd fve + NE ™S\ pncuer, W

Date/time of alleged violation/damage @ j M ﬁ 13 @ﬁ ‘Lﬁg Am




Ill. ALLEGED VIOLATOR:
Company L(/Vﬁm ﬁj Link
Office & Mobile Phone (include area code) 300 - GS3-0137

Address (street/city/state/zip) W‘\\& NE Pourth p\fkw\ Vantouver, W qfule
Email;_Scott, “D\(LL\L@ Qwed, Lomn

Names of employees on site (list as many as possible, separated by commas)

g( ot Blaclt

V1. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

B et ot Mv\)fm\ oitempts b Yesolve [dute 1sues
\N\m «,em\)m Nl %H’@V V\f\m‘%’mq Wit them.
‘. NINE L Inwmplere, AL Thed  leogl *» ‘?‘Mmg
i) %owahz o D«?’ ‘ﬂ%v’ LM’) ¢S, W{, have loen
vnahle T Yedolve Hal atter.

;,,I,
i

0 Additional information is attached

ﬁ/ | acknowledge that the statements that ?ed are true and accurate to the

best of my knowledge
Signature %

This section for official use only.

Complaint number Date Received:




1/14/2014

Ticket No: 13207584

Transmit Date: 08/08/2013
Original Call Date: 08/08/2013
Work to Begin Date: 08/13/2013

Caller Information

Company: B C A CONSTRUCTION
Contact Name: ALLEN FLEMING
Address: 11205 NEHURLEY S LANE

NEWBERG, OR 97132

Alt. Contact Name: ALLEN CELL CALL 1ST
Dig Site Information

Type of Work:

Work Being Done For: TIME WARNER
Dig Site Location
State: WA County: CLARK
Address:
Street: NE18TH ST
Nearest Iintersecting Street: NE 162ND AVE

Location of Work:

NTMS - Search & Status - Ticket

WASHINGTON ONE CALL
2 FULL BUSINESS DAYS

Time: 08:30 Op:
Time: 08:26 Op:

Time: 00:00

Fax Phone:
Contact Phone:
Best Time:
Contact Bmail:

NEW TICKET
ormattp
ormattp

(503) 538-6244

Alt. Contact Phone: (503) 516-7855

INSTALLING MAINLINE FIBER OPTIC

Place:

SITE BEGINS AT SE CORNER OF ABV INTER. FROM THERE, MARK W APX 600FT ALONG S SIDE OF NE 18TH ST.

Remarks:

BEST INFORMATION AVAILABLE CALLER GAVE THOMAS GUIDE PAGE 638 E4

Twp: Rng:

Twp: 2N Rng: 2E

TickCoord Lat: Lon:

ExCoord NW Lat: 45.6360831 Lon:-122.5092107
Members

District Code Company Name

CMCST03 COMCAST CABLE COMM. MNGMT, LLC
CPS01 CLARK PUBLIC SERVICES

CRUO1 CLARK PUBLIC UTIL ELECTRIC

NWNO02 NW NATURAL

QLNWAO06 QLN-QWEST LOCAL NETWRK

VANO1 CITY OF VANCOUWER

VANO2 CITY OF VANCOUVER-SEWER

VANO3 CITY OF VANCOUVER-STORM

VANO4 CITY OF VANCOUVER-TRAFFIC

e Ml Aal P U VREA L AT L LR e T T T ED- ST T S S

Sect-Qtr:

Sect-Qtr: 24-SW,24-SE,25-NW,25-NE

SE Lat: 45.6350896

Marking Concerns
(253)833-2343
(360)921-3524
(253)833-2343
(5603)220-2415
(800)283-4237
(360)607-1565
(360)281-6081
(360)772-4953
(360)606-6474

VANCOUVER

Lon:-122.5054769

Damage/Repair

(503)617-1212
(360)397-2446
(360)992-8881
(800)882-3377
(800)573-1311
(360)696-8177
(360)696-8177
(360)696-8177
(360)606-6474

Customer Service

(866)873-9735
(360)397-2446
(360)992-3000
(503)220-2415
(800)283-4237
(360)696-8177
(360)696-8177
(360)696-8177
(360)487-8177

VATA AL AANATIFNA LN I AAARTIFA AAAAAAAND 1E_ Lt 0 .6




811

Know what's helow §

/é‘bﬁirﬁitte’é k’Mér‘nbers
;’Represent’:f 5
T’,L’oca'I”Gé\i(ernment |
;:‘Nat‘ur‘él ’G'é’s’ Utility
if'{‘C‘ont’ra‘ctQir:si |

Excavators

Electric Utility

c dnysyume_,r}-ﬁr Owned Utility
Pipeline Utility

surance Industry

Utilities and Transportation

Commission

Telecommunications
Company

Three A ';yy'fL_arg‘e Positions

Washington State Dig Law Safety Committee

A Standing Committee of Washington Utilities Coordinating Council
COMMUNICATION — COOPERATION -
COORDINATION
5808 A Summitview PMB 227 » Yakima, WA 98908

February 25, 2014

To Whom It May Concern:

Your case will be heard March 5 2014, but the time has been changed to
10:00 a.m. The review will be located at the Utilities and Transportation
Commission office.

The location address is 1300 S. Evergreen Park Dr. SW, Olympia, WA 98504
and you will need to check in at the front office.

If you have any questions, please contact me at 509-966-0272.

Sincerely,

Chelsie Rehfield
On Behalf of the Safety Committee

www.washington-ucc.org



Committee Members
Represent:

Loc;ﬂ Government
:N‘a’tural Gas Utility
‘C’c"mvt'ractors

EXC&Vatbrs

; Electrfc Utility

;kC‘;o'hsu:mer - Owned Utility
pipéli’né Utility
:’i','lﬁ"s‘a'ré’nce“lndustry

» Utyiyli‘tie_s and Transportation
~Commission

Telecommunications
.Company

ThreeAt — Large Positions

Washington State Dig Law Safety Committee

A Standing Committee of Washington Utilities Coordinating Council
COMMUNICATION — COOPERATION -
COORDINATION
5808 A Summitview PMB 227 « Yakima, WA 98908

January 29, 2014

Allen Fieming

BCA Directional Drilling
11205 NE Hurleys Ln.
Newberg, OR 97132

Re: Complaint Case Number: 14002

Dear Mr. Fleming,

The Washington Dig Law Safety Committee has received your request
to review an alleged violation of RCW 19.122.030.

Century Link has been notified of this request via mail with return
receipt.

Your review will be held March 5, 2014 at the Utilities and
Transportation Commission Office (directions enclosed), starting at
12:00 pm. This will be a 40 minute meeting only, 20 minutes for each
side to thoroughly explain their case.

Please provide ten (10) copies of any numbered and color
documentation you feel will support your case to the Administrative
Assistant at least ten (10) days prior to the hearing.

As this is an informal process, no legal representation is permitted as
part of this proceeding.

If you have any questions, please contact me at (509) 966-0272 or
safetycommitteewaucc@gmail.com

Sincerely,

Chelsie Rehfield

Chelsie Rehfield (on behalf of the Safety Committee)
Administrative Assistant
Washington Utilities Coordinating Council

www.washinaton-ucc.ora



Committee Members
Represent:

Local Government
Natural Gas Utility
Contractors

Excavators

Electric Utility

Consumer - Owned Utility
Pipeline Utility

"ths‘urance Industry

Utilities and Transportation
Commission

"Telecommunications
Company

"Three At — Large Positions

Washington State Dig Law Safety Committee

A Standing Committee of Washington Utilities Coordinating Council
COMMUNICATION — COOPERATION -
COORDINATION

5808 A Summitview PMB 227 « Yakima, WA 98908
January 29, 2014

Century Link
11418 NE Fourth Plain
Vancouver, WA 98662

Re: Case Number: 14002

To Whom It May Concern:

The Washington Dig Law Safety Committee has received a complaint
from Allen Fleming alleging you, Century Link, violated Washington
Law, RCW 19.122.030 (copy of complaint attached).

In accordance with the law, you are requested to attend a meeting to
review the alleged violation(s). At this meeting, be prepared to
thoroughly explain your side with comments and supporting numbered,
color documentation. This complaint review is NOT an adjudication
process. it is an attempt to prevent damage and injury caused by
violations of the Washington dig law, by hearing both sides, confirming
what occurred, and then recommending action(s) that will help prevent
future violations. If the Safety Committee determines you likely
committed a violation, it may recommend remedial action which may

include a monetary penalty, training, education, or some combination
thereof.

Your review will be held March 5, 2014 at the Utilities and
Transportation Commission Office (directions enclosed), starting at

12:00 pm. This will be a 40 minute meeting only, 20 minutes for each
side.

Please provide ten (10) copies of any documentation you feel will
support your case to Administrative Assistant at ieast ten (10) days
prior to the hearing.

As this is an informal process, no legal representation is permitted as
part of this proceeding.

If you have any questions, please contact me at (609) 966-0272 or
safetycommitteewuacc@agmail.com

Sincerely,
Chelsie Rehfield
Administrative Assistant

www.washinaton-ucc.ora



Washington State Dig Law Safety Committee

A Standing Committee of Washington Utilities Coordinating Council
COMMUNICATION — COOPERATION -
COORDINATION
5808 A Summitview PMB 227 « Yakima, WA 98908

February 28, 2014

Re: Complaint Case Number: 14002

To Whom It May Concern:

This is a revised notice of your review for the case 14002. Please note
the date and time have both changed.

The new date will be May 14" 2014 at 10:00 a.m. It will still be heard
at the Ultilities and Transportation Commission in Olympia,
Washington.

We appreciate your understanding.

If you have any questions, please contact me at (509) 966-0272 or
safetycommitteewaucc@gmail.com

Sincerely,

Owdobertes 0

Chelsie Rehfieid

. Chelsie Rehfield (on behalf of the Safety Committee)
Administrative Assistant

Washington Utilities Coordinating Council

www.washinaton-uce ora



